
Badger Weekly - 2023

Jan-23
Friday 6th January 2023 Friday 13th January 2023 Friday 20th January 2023 Friday 27th January 2023

Feb-23
Friday 3rd February 2023 Friday 10th February 2023 | Friday 17th February 2023 Friday 24th February 2023 |  

Mar-23

Friday 3rd March 2023 Friday 10th March 2023  Friday 17th March 2023 Friday 24th March 2023  

Friday 31st March 2023 – no 

edition this week  

Apr-23
Thursday 6th April 2023 Friday 14th April 2023  Friday 21st April 2023  Friday 28th April 2023  

May-23
Friday 5th May 2023 Friday 12th May 2023  Friday 19th May 2023  Friday 26th May 2023  

Jun-23
Friday 2nd June 2023 Friday 9th June 2023  Friday 16th June 2023  Friday 23rd June 2023  Friday 30th June 2023  

Jul-23
Friday 7th July 2023 Friday 14th July 2023  Friday 21st July 2023 Friday 28th July 2023

Aug-23
Friday 4th August 2023 Friday 11th August 2023 Friday 18th August 2023 Friday 25th August 2023

Sep-23
Friday 1st September 2023 Friday 8th September 2023 Friday 15th September 2023 Friday 22nd September 2023 Friday 29th September 2023

Oct-23
Friday 6th October 2023 Friday 13th October 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023

Nov-23
Friday 3rd November 2023 Friday 10th November 2023 Friday 17th November 2023 Friday 24th November 2023

Dec-23
Friday 1st December 2023 Friday 8th December 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 Friday 22nd December 2023

The Badger Weekly is sent out every Friday to your personal email address.  If you are not receiving it, please check your junk/spam folders in case it has 

dropped in there.  If you have any queries, please contact Sarah Brooks via email: brookss@badger.nhs.uk
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